226
EN-CLA1
Connector Bar
EN-CLA2
Corner Connector Bar
EN-CLA3
Interconnection Lead
EN-CLPIR
PIR Sensor
H
W
L
Cat. No. Watts Colour Lumens lm/W
EN-CL55T/30 5.5W 3000K 310lm 56
EN-CL55T/40 5.5W 4000K 330lm 60
EN-CL85T/30 8.5W 3000K 480lm 56
EN-CL85T/40 8.5W 4000K 520lm 61
EN-CL105T/30 10.5W 3000K 590lm 56
EN-CL105T/40 10.5W 4000K 640lm 61
Cat. No. Description
Accessories
EN-CLA1 Blade™ Connector Bar
EN-CLA2 Blade™ Corner Connector Bar
EN-CLA3 Blade™ 155mm Interconnection lead
EN-CLA4 Blade™ 500mm Interconnection lead
EN-CLP1 Blade™ 2m Mains Lead Without Plug
EN-CLPIR Blade™ PIR Sensor
Cat. No. AU-LED1012CV AU-LED16T AU-LED2512CV EN-LED7512
LED Drivers
EN-CL55T 1 2 3 10
EN-CL85T 1 1 2 6
EN-CL105T - 1 2 5
Linear Interconnectable Undercabinet LED Striplight
U
ndercabinet
EN-CL85T